F18000	001028
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	400309459564
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	02/28/1801013024 **70.00
(Business Entity Name)	
(Document Number)	
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	NVISION OF CONTORATIONS 18 FEB 28 PH 3: 83
	B FIGUEROA
	MAR o 1 2018

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: Lackey Painting, Inc.

Name of corporation - must include suffix

Dear Sir or Madam:

· -

1

ι

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Corporation for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," "Certificate of Existence," or "Certificate of Good Standing" and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign corporation to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Beverly	Corbett
---------	---------

Lackey Painting, Inc.

Firm/Company

Name of Person

1947 NC Highway 61 South

Address

Burlington, North Carolina 27215

City/State and Zip code

office@lackeypainting.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Beverly Corbett	at (336)	, 449-0800
Name of Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephone Number

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section

Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

□ \$70.00 Filing Fee

Certificate of Status

□ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy \$87.50 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

1 Lackey Painting, Inc.

(Enter name of corporation; must include "INCORPORATED," "COMPANY," "CORPORATION," "Inc.," "Co.," "Corp," "Inc," "Co," or "Corp.")

North Carolina		3.	20-5039692
(State or countr	y under the law of which it is incorporated)		(FEI number, if applicable)
04/17/2006		5.	Perpetual
(Date	of incorporation)		(Date of duration, if other than perpetual)
April 2018			
	(Date first transacted busines	ss ir	Florida, if prior to registration)
			502, F.S., to determine penalty liability)
1947 NC Highw	ay 61 South, Burlington, North Carolina	2	7215
	(Prin	<u>:</u>	oal office address)
	(111	ncip	ar office address)
P.O.Box 257, V	/hitsett, North Carolina 27377	ncıp	
P.O.Box 257, V	/hitsett, North Carolina 27377		ar office autress)
P.O.Box 257, V	/hitsett, North Carolina 27377		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	/hitsett, North Carolina 27377	ailir	ng address, if different)
, ,	/hitsett, North Carolina 27377 (Current ma	ailir	ng address, if different)
Name and <u>stree</u> Name:	/hitsett, North Carolina 27377 (Current ma et address of Florida registered agent: (ailir	ng address, if different)
Name and stree	/hitsett, North Carolina 27377 (Current ma et address of Florida registered agent: (Northwest Registered Agent, LLC.	ailir	ng address, if different)

9. Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

Northwest Registered Agent, LLC. om Glover - Assistant Secretary (Registered agent's signature)

10. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

11. Names and business addresses of officers and/or directors:

.

Chairman: N/A		
Address:		
ice Chairman: N/A		
.ddress:		·
virector: N/A		
ddress:		
Director: N/A		
ddress:		
B. OFFICERS		
resident: David G. Lackey		
ddress: 1947 NC Highway 61 South		
Burlington, North Carolina 27215		
Tice President: Chase C. Lackey		
ddress: 1951 NC Highway 61 South		
Burlington, North Carolina 27215	8	DI SE
ecretary: N/A	FEB	CRE
ddress:	28	IF ILE
reasurer: N/A	PH	70
ddress:	;	ATHE
OTE: If necessary, you may attach an addendum to the application listing additional officers and/or di 2	irectors.	(7)
2. <u>A Cand Kultzy</u> Signature of Director or Officer		
The officer or director signing this document (and who is listed in number 11 above) affirms that the fact ire true and that he or she is aware that false information submitted in a document to the Department of S is third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	ts stated i State con	

13. David G. Lackey, President

(Typed or printed name and capacity of person signing application)



NORTH CAROLINA Department of the Secretary of State

I, Elaine F. Marshall, Secretary of State of the State of North Carolina, do hereby certify that

LACKEY PAINTING, INC.

is a corporation created, organized and existing under the laws of the State of North Carolina, having been incorporated on the 17th day of April, 2006, and that the principal office address is:

1947 NC HIGHWAY 61 SOUTH BURLINGTON, NC 27215

I FURTHER certify that the said corporation has not filed articles of dissolution and continues to be in existence in this State as of the date of this certificate.





Scan to verify online.

Certification# 101442710-1 Reference# 14129417- Page: 1 of 1 Verify this certificate online at http://www.sosnc.gov/verification

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed my official seal at the City of Raleigh, this 13th day of December, 2017.

Elaire I. Marshall

Secretary of State

To:	Page	2	of 4	
T V .	raye	~	01 4	

2018-02-27 16:01:37 CST

12122023573 From: Kimberly Laughrey

2/27/2018



FEB 2 8 2018

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

۰**۲**

Help

03

\$155.00

Page Count

Estimated Charge

2018-02-27 16:01 37 CST

. .

1.1

12122023573 From: Kimberly Laughrey

129

5

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY OR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605,0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

1. 87 Park 501 LLC

		"LLC," of "LC")	

Delaware		3. 82-4436982	
Curindiction under the law or w	hich touign linked lizbi ity company is organized,	(FEI maniber, if applicable)	
February 22, 2018			
	(Date first trainacted business in Florida, if orfor t (See sections 605.0904 & 605.0905, F.S. to deten	o repeanitan.) Nine peratay liability)	A.
19 Bast 92nd Street		6. 19 East 92nd Street	50
(Street Address of		(Mailing Addison)	7 - 11
New York, New York	10128	New York, New York 10128	<u></u>
			- N- M
		ٽي ڀ	
Name and street addres	ss of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Bo	x <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	
Name:	C T Corporation System	E	5
	1200 South Pine Island Road	- OA	
Office Address:		č	25 0
	Plantation	53564	
tving been named as re signated in this applica	(Ciry) tance: gistered agent and to accept service of tion, I hereby accept the appointment of	, Piorida <u>33324</u> (21p code) process for the above stated limited liability com us registered agent and agree to act in this capac	tty. I further agn
signated in this applica comply with the provisi d accept ihe obligation:	(Ciry) is an cos: gistered agent and to accept service of tion, I hereby accept the appointment ions of all statutes relative to the prope s of my position as registered agent.	(Zipcode) process for the above stated limited liability com	tty. I further agn
ving been named as re lignated in this applica comply with the provisi d accept ihe obligation:	(Cky) tance: gistered agent and to accept service of tion, I hereby accept the appointment of tons of all statutes relative to the prope s of my position as registered agent. Even C T Corporation System	(21p code) process, for the above stated limited liability com as registered agent and agree to act in this capac and complete performance of my duties, and I	tty. I further agn
aving been named as re signated in this applica comply with the provisi d accept the obligation:	(Ciry) is an cos: gistered agent and to accept service of tion, I hereby accept the appointment ions of all statutes relative to the prope s of my position as registered agent.	(21p code) process, for the above stated limited liability com as registered agent and agree to act in this capac and complete performance of my duties, and I	tty. I further agn
wing been named as re signated in this applica comply with the provisi d accept ihe obligation:	(Cirs) tance: gistered agent and to accept service of tion, I hereby accept the appointment lons of all statutes relative to the prope- s of my position as registered agent. By: C T Corporation System (Registered agent) agity and address of the person(s) who h	(21p code) process for the above stated limited liability com as registered agent and agree to got in this capac r and complete performance of my duties, and I Juli 24 Council, Assistant Secretory (agnours)	tty. I further agn
wing been named as re signated in this applica comply with the provisi d accept ihe obligation:	(Ciry) tance: gistered agent and to accept service of tion, I hereby accept the appointment tons of all statutes relative to the prope- s of my position as registered agent. By: C T Corporation System (Respirators)	(21p code) process for the above stated limited liability com as registered agent and agree to got in this capac r and complete performance of my duties, and I Juli 24 Council, Assistant Secretory (agnours)	tty, 'I further agn am jamillar with
wing been named as re signated in this applica comply with the provisi d accept the obligation: The name, title or cape	(Cirs) tance: gistered agent and to accept service of tion, I hereby accept the appointment lons of all statutes relative to the prope- s of my position as registered agent. By: C T Corporation System (Registered agent) agity and address of the person(s) who h	(21p code) process for the above stated limited liability com as registered agent and agree to got in this capac r and complete performance of my duties, and I <u>Juli 24(100, rt., Assistant Stretory</u> (agname) as/have authority to manage is/arc;	tty, 'I further agn am jamillar with
wing been named as re signated in this applica comply with the provisi d accept the obligation: The name, title or capp <u>Title or Camelivi</u>	(Cirs) (Cirs) gistered agent and to accept service of tion, I hereby accept the appointment ions of all statutes relative to the prope- s of my position as registered agent. By: C T Corporation System (Registered agent (Registered agent agent) By: C T Corporation System (Registered agent) (Registered agent) agent as a state of the person(s) who h Name and Address: Guillaume Bebcar 19 East 92nd Street	(21p code) process for the above stated limited liability com as registered agent and agree to act in this capac r and complete performance of my duties, and I Juli Zucionant, Assistant Stretory agreenew as the content of manage is are; <u>This or Capacity:</u> Name and	tty, 'I further agn am jamillar with
ving been named as re lignated in this applica comply with the provisi d accept the obligation: The name, title or capp <u>Title of Canacity;</u>	(Ciry) (Ciry) is gistered agent and to accept service of tion, I hereby accept the appointment of lons of all statutes relative to the proper- s of my position as registered agent. By: C T Corporation System (Registric agent) agenty and address of the person(s) who h <u>Name and Address:</u> Guillaume Bebear	(21p code) process for the above stated limited liability com as registered agent and agree to act in this capac r and complete performance of my duties, and I Juli Zucionant, Assistant Stretory agreenew as the content of manage is are; <u>This or Capacity:</u> Name and	tty, 'I further agn am jamillar with
wing been named as re signated in this applica comply with the provisi d accept the obligation: The hame, title or capp <u>Title of Camelivi</u>	(Cirs) (Cirs) gistered agent and to accept service of tion, I hereby accept the appointment ions of all statutes relative to the prope- s of my position as registered agent. By: C T Corporation System (Registered agent (Registered agent agent) By: C T Corporation System (Registered agent) (Registered agent) agent as a state of the person(s) who h Name and Address: Guillaume Bebcar 19 East 92nd Street	(21p code) process for the above stated limited liability com as registered agent and agree to act in this capac r and complete performance of my duties, and I Juli Zucionant, Assistant Stretory agreenew as the content of manage is are; <u>This or Capacity:</u> Name and	tty, 'I further agn am jamillar with
wing been named as re signated in this applica comply with the provisi d accept the obligation: The hame, title or capp <u>Title of Camelivi</u>	(Cirs) (Cirs) gistered agent and to accept service of tion, I hereby accept the appointment i lons of all statutes relative to the prope- s of my position as registered agent. By: C T Corporation System (Registered agent (Registered agent agent) By: C T Corporation System (Registered agent) (Registered agent) agent as a state of the person(s) who h Name and Address: Guillaume Bebcar 19 East 92nd Street	(21p code) process for the above stated limited liability com as registered agent and agree to act in this capac r and complete performance of my duties, and I Juli Zucionant, Assistant Stretory agreenew as the content of manage is are; <u>This or Capacity:</u> Name and	tty, 'I further agn am jamillar with
wing been named as re signated in this applica comply with the provisi d accept the obligation: The name, title or capp <u>Title or Camelivi</u>	(Cirs) (Cirs) gistered agent and to accept service of tion, I hereby accept the appointment i lons of all statutes relative to the prope- s of my position as registered agent. By: C T Corporation System (Registered agent (Registered agent agent) By: C T Corporation System (Registered agent) (Registered agent) agent as a state of the person(s) who h Name and Address: Guillaume Bebcar 19 East 92nd Street	(21p code) process for the above stated limited liability com as registered agent and agree to act in this capac and complete performance of my duties, and I Till 24(tourst, ASSIStant Stortary asyliave authority to manage is/are; Title or Capacity; Name and	tty, 'I further agn am jamillar with
wing been named as re signated in this applica comply with the provisi d accept the obligation: The hame, title or capp <u>Title of Camelivi</u>	(Circ) (Circ) igistered agent and to accept service of tion, I hereby accept the appointment of lons of all statutes relative to the proper- s of my position as registered agent. By: C T Corporation System (Registered agent, By: C T Corporation System (Registered agent, By: C T Corporation System (Registered agent, By: C T Corporation System (Registered agent, By: C T Corporation System (Registered agent, By: (Registered agent, By: (Registered agent, By: (Registered agent, Registered agent, By: (Registered agent, (Registered agent	(21p code) process for the above stated limited liability com as registered agent and agree to act in this capac r and complete performance of my duties, and I Juli Zucionant, Assistant Stretory agreenew as the content of manage is are; <u>This or Capacity:</u> Name and	tty, 'I further agn am jamillar with

10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information, submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.



PL057 - \$/30/2017 Walters Kluwier Online

of the translator must be submitted)

To: Page 4 of 4

2018-02-27 16 01:37 CST

12122023573 From: Kimberly Laughrey



Page 1

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "87 PARK 501 LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE TWENTY-SEVENTH DAY OF FEBRUARY, A.D. 2018.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.



6757678 8300

SR# 20181464186 You may verify this certificate online at corp.dclaware.gov/authver.shtml

Authentication: 202223660 Date: 02-27-18

.